MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 25
22-2-2026 - 15:45

50m Freestyle

5-9years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 4

3 Mehar Kaur
4 Misha Myntsykovskyy
5 Jonathan Chuang

Heat 2 of 4

1 Emmelie Mathijssen
Swara Borade
Vyara Bogdanov
Havva Ebrar Duysak
Saar Nieuwkerk
Emma Vertogen
Raavee Dange

~NOo o~ wWN

Heat3 of 4

Marie Schmitz

Jolie Vondenhoff
Simon Oosting
Anouk Jonas
Yinthe Vaes

David Ding
Leonardo Tancredi
Evelina Marina Ruse

0 ~NO Ol WNPE

Heat 4 of 4

1 Oyku Deniz Isiksal
Morgan Tempelaar
Lukas Daniels
Matz Zwering

Luus Kuijpers
Elizabeth Williams

Anna Geurts
Viyaan Bondre

o~NOoOULhWN

vereniging

Psv
Psv
Psv

Hieronymus
Psv

Zeester Meerval
De Dolfijn
Hieronymus
Zeester Meerval
Psv

Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
Psv
Hellas-Glana
Nuenen

Psv

Psv

Psv

Psv

SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73
ZPB H&L Productions
Psv

Hellas-Glana

Psv

Zwemsport Parkstad

Psv

inschrijftijd

255

1:05.90
1:02.00
1:02.80
1:06.79

59.52
54.01
53.38
47.56
52.66
53.94
57.13
1:01.79

42.58
38.75
36.44
34.21
36.18
38.52
38.78
46.34

201700718
201800167
201800169

201700612
201800258
201900054
201601752
201700436
201900036
201700610

201601156
201700750
201700219
201700270
201700250
201700585
201700507
201700630

201600280
201600052
201600055
201600041
201600024
201600514
201600316
201600447

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv
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