

MiniorenLimiet  
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 25  
22-2-2026 - 15:45

50m Freestyle

5 - 9 years  
Startlist

naam	vereniging	inschrijftijd			
<u>Heat 1 of 4</u>					
3 Mehar Kaur	Psv	NT	201700718		_____
4 Misha Myntsykovskyy	Psv	NT	201800167		_____
5 Jonathan Chuang	Psv	NT	201800169		_____
<u>Heat 2 of 4</u>					
1 Emmelie Mathijssen	Hieronymus	NT	201700612		_____
2 Swara Borade	Psv	NT	201800258		_____
3 Vyara Bogdanov	Zeester Meerval	1:05.90	201900054		_____
4 Havva Ebrar Duysak	De Dolfijn	1:02.00	201601752		_____
5 Saar Nieuwkerk	Hieronymus	1:02.80	201700436		_____
6 Emma Vertogen	Zeester Meerval	1:06.79	201900036		_____
7 Raavee Dange	Psv	NT	201700610		_____
<u>Heat 3 of 4</u>					
1 Marie Schmitz	Hellas-Glana	59.52	201601156		_____
2 Jolie Vondenhoff	Hellas-Glana	54.01	201700750		_____
3 Simon Oosting	Psv	53.38	201700219		_____
4 Anouk Jonas	Hellas-Glana	47.56	201700270		_____
5 Yinthe Vaes	Nuenen	52.66	201700250		_____
6 David Ding	Psv	53.94	201700585		_____
7 Leonardo Tancredi	Psv	57.13	201700507		_____
8 Evelina Marina Ruse	Psv	1:01.79	201700630		_____
<u>Heat 4 of 4</u>					
1 Oyku Deniz Isiksal	Psv	42.58	201600280		_____
2 Morgan Tempelaar	SG SCOM/de Zeehond'73	38.75	201600052		_____
3 Lukas Daniels	ZPB H&L Productions	36.44	201600055		_____
4 Matz Zwering	Psv	34.21	201600041		_____
5 Luus Kuijpers	Hellas-Glana	36.18	201600024		_____
6 Elizabeth Williams	Psv	38.52	201600514		_____
7 Anna Geurts	Zwemsport Parkstad	38.78	201600316		_____
8 Viyaan Bondre	Psv	46.34	201600447		_____